
1 COLDRICK PAUL B

32 Blanc

COLDRICK PAUL 6

VANDEPITTE LOUIS 1

17 LOBOS Omar 5

16 VANDEPITTE LOUIS 6

6

5

9 GEAY YANNICK 6 Pl NOMS-Prénoms CLUB

24 DOMINGUES NICOLAS 4 1 COLDRICK PAUL ALBI

GEAY YANNICK 6 2 LEMINOUX SYLVAIN QUIMPER

FLAMENT JEAN FRANCOIS 1 3 COZ PIERRE DAMIEN SEVRIER

25 Blanc 4 AMRANI HANCHI YASSER JOUE-LES-TOURS

8 FLAMENT JEAN FRANCOIS B 5 EMONET AURELIEN ARGENTEUIL

7 6 LEFEVRE JONATHAN CONTREXEVILLE

3 7 GEAY YANNICK QUIMPER

5 PIERRET DAVID B 9 MERMOZ TONY CLERMONT FERRAND

28 Blanc 10 VAILLAND ALEXANDRE PLESLIN TRIGAVOU

PIERRET DAVID 2 11 PENICHOU YOANN BESAYES

AMRANI HANCHI YASSER 6 12 VICENTE FELIX TROYES

21 OSTROWSKA LEO 4 13 MASSOL CEDRIC FRONTIGNAN

12 AMRANI HANCHI YASSER 6 14 PIERRET DAVID JOUE-LES-TOURS

6 15 VANDEPITTE LOUIS AGEN

2 16 FLAMENT JEAN FRANCOIS BLOIS

13 VAILLAND ALEXANDRE 6 17 NOURRY FABRICE JOUE-LES-TOURS

20 FRONVAL LIONEL 4 18 HERREMAN FRANCOIS BESAYES

VAILLAND ALEXANDRE 4 6 19 LOBOS Omar PONT DE CHERUY

LEFEVRE JONATHAN 6 0 20 DOMINGUES NICOLAS ARGENTEUIL

29 Blanc 21 OSTROWSKA LEO RAVINE DES CABRIS REUNION

4 LEFEVRE JONATHAN B 22 FRONVAL LIONEL ALBI

23 PELLISSIER SIMON ARLES

24 VINCENT RENAUD TALENCE

3 LEMINOUX SYLVAIN B 25 PIEL BENJAMIN TROYES

30 Blanc 1 26 LOPEZ FRANCK ARLES

LEMINOUX SYLVAIN 6 6 27 ANGAMA JEREMY SAINT PIERRE REUNION

MASSOL CEDRIC 1 28 LE DOUSSAL ANTHONY TROYES

19 MASSOL CEDRIC 6 29 RIBEIRO VINCENT GRAVIGNY

14 PELLISSIER SIMON 2 30 MOREAU FREDERIC QUIMPER

6 31 LASSERON CYRIL AURILLAC

4 32 CIOLEK ALEXANDRE ARGENTEUIL

11 PENICHOU YOANN 6 33 GINI STEPHANE CAVAILLON

22 NOURRY FABRICE 5 34 DUPRAT MATHIEU BESAYES

PENICHOU YOANN 5 35 BLEUZE FREDERIC ST ANDRE ROQUELONGUE

EMONET AURELIEN 6 36 NORMAND TONY MONTAUBAN BRETAGNE

27 Blanc 37 DUMONT THEO DIJON

6 EMONET AURELIEN B 38 CHAMONAZ VANESSA DUNKERQUE

6 39 BOSQUILLON FABRICE CAPINGHEM

3 40 EGRETEAUD CHRISTOPHE CASTANET TOLOSAN

7 STURMAT Mickael B 41 CHAMPEAU CLAUDE CONTREXEVILLE

26 Blanc 42 LACOUR DAVID CAVAILLON

STURMAT Mickael 6 43 LE LOSTEC ADRIEN CAOUENNEC

VICENTE FELIX 5 44 ANTUNES ALEXIS TALENCE

23 HERREMAN FRANCOIS 5 45 TITAUX SEVERINE ANTONY

10 VICENTE FELIX 6

1

6

15 MERMOZ TONY 6

18 VINCENT RENAUD 2

MERMOZ TONY 4

COZ PIERRE DAMIEN 6

31 Blanc

2 COZ PIERRE DAMIEN B

NATIONALE 1 - ALBI - 23 au 25 Juin 2017

FINALE DU CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE

6 MANCHES GANANTES

FINALE

1/4 de Finale 1/2 Finale Finale

COLDRICK PAUL

LEMINOUX SYLVAIN

AMRANI HANCHI YASSER

COZ PIERRE DAMIEN

PETITE FINALE

COLDRICK PAUL

GEAY YANNICK

AMRANI HANCHI YASSER

LEFEVRE JONATHAN

LEMINOUX SYLVAIN

EMONET AURELIEN

STURMAT Mickael

COZ PIERRE DAMIEN

COLDRICK PAUL

AMRANI HANCHI YASSER

LEMINOUX SYLVAIN

COZ PIERRE DAMIEN

CLASSEMENT

203

204

301

302

1/16 de Finale 1/8 de Finale

107

105

106

104

101

1

2

3

16

8

9

10

108

12

13

14

15

11

402

4

5

102

401

201

202

6

7

103


